TECHNDLOGY

MKP4F032203G00MSSD

Part Number MKP4F032203G00MSSD
Manufacturer WIMA

Description CAP FILM 0.22UF 20% 250VDC RAD

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Price

800 pcs in stock
MKP4F032203G00MSSD.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MKP4F032203G00MSSD

Manufacturer Part Number MKP4F032203G00MSSD
Manufacturer WIMA

Package / Case Bulk

Voltage Rating - DC 250V

Tolerance +20%

Size / Dimension

6.00mm)
Ratings -
Package / Case Radial
Operating Temperature -55°C ~100°C
(MMosiit)ure Sensitivity Level Not Applicable

Lead Spacing 0.394" (10.00mm)

Height - Seated (Max) 0.472" (12.00mm)
Dielectric Material

Capacitance

0.22uF

0.512" L x 0.236" W (13.00mm x

Polypropylene (PP), Metallized

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage Rating - AC

Termination

Series

Packaging

Other Names

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead

Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status
Features

Detailed Description

Applications

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Details PDF

Capacitors

GET A QUOTE

CAP FILM 0.22UF 20% 250VDC RAD

800
160V

PC Pins

Bulk
1928-1540
Through Hole

18 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

0.22pF Film Capacitor 160V 250V Polypropylene (PP), Metallized

Radial

High Frequency, Switching

MKP4F032203G00MSSD 800pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MKP4F032203G00MSSD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
MKP4F032203G00MSSD WIMA with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MKP4F032203G00MSSD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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MKP4F032203G00MSSD Stock
MKP4F032203G00MSSD Inventory
Inquiry MKP4F032203G00MSSD

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Datasheet

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Price
MKP4F032203G00MSSD Digikey
MKP4F032203G00MSSD Image

Download MKP4F032203G00MSSD Datasheet

Description

CAP FILM 0.47UF 10% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 2.2UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 1.5UF 10% 250VDC RAD

SIDAC 220-250V 1A AXIAL

CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 250VDC RAD

SIDAC 220-250V 1A AXIAL

CAP FILM 3.3UF 10% 250VDC RAD

SIDAC 220-250V 1A AXIAL

CAP FILM 3.3UF 20% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 0.068UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 0.33UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 6.8UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 2.2UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 6.8UF 5% 100VDC RAD

CAP FILM 0.1UF 5% 250VDC RAD

CAP FILM 4.7UF 10% 250VDC RAD

SIDAC 110-130V 1A AXIAL

SIDAC 220-250V 1A AXIAL

CAP FILM 6.8UF 10% 100VDC RAD

CAP FILM 2.2UF 10% 250VDC RAD

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Electronics
Supplier MKP4F032203G00MSSD
MKP4F032203G00MSSD Picture

Manufacturer WIMA

Manufacturer

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

Littelfuse Inc.

WIMA

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

WIMA

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

WIMA

Littelfuse Inc.

Littelfuse Inc.

WIMA

WIMA

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

220 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

752 pcs

500 pcs

148 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

387 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

639 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

160 pcs

336 pcs

MKP4F032203G00MSSD Components
Order MKP4F032203G00MSSD Online
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